
Fletcher A. Larkin & Associates, Inc. 
DBA William L. McDowell & Associates 
1309 N.W. 65th Place 
Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33309 
ph 

LARKIN 
EU LOINO MATER AI 

Name Address 

LSJE, LLC - ST. THOMAS 
6100 Red Hook Quarter B3 
St. Thomas, VI 00802-1348 

ESTIMATE 
Date Estimate # 

12/12/2017 9452 

Ship To 

LSJE, LLC - ST. THOMAS 
6100 Red Hook Quarter B3 
St. Thomas, VI 00802-1348 

P.O. No. Terms Rep FOB Project 

BAMBOO FLOORI... 

Item Description Oty Cost Total 

MISC PORTFOLIO NATURALS SOLID WIDE PLANK 
XCORA® FLOORING 5.43" X 72.44" TONGUE AND 
GROOVE SOLID BAMBOO FLOORING COLOR 
WHEAT, PRICE PER SQ FT 
BOSTIK MVP MOISTURE VAPOR BARRIER 
PROTECTION 5 GAL. PAIL 
ILEVEL STRUCTUREWOOD EDGE GOLD 
FLOORING 23/32 T & G SF EDGE SEAL 48X96 24" 
OC 

650 10.63 6,909.50 

MVP 17 219.99 3,739.83 

71013242 

V620 
25N225TPF 

41; 

I 
7 

34.02 

71.18 
8.25 

1,632.96 

71.18 
57.75 

VISQUEEN 6 MIL 20IX 100' ROLL 
1/4" X 2-1/4" FLAT (PHILIPS) HEAD TAPCON 100 
PER BOX 

Total $12,411.22 

Full payment is due upon receipt of invoice. Late payment minimum fee of $7.00. Interest 
charged at 1.75% per month (APR 21%). Buyer agrees to pay all collection cost and fees. 
Merchandise title remains with the seller until' paid in full. Merchandise cannot be used as 
collateral by any other (un) secured creditor. 

Signature 

EFTA00796471


