

Fletcher A. Larkin & Associates, Inc.
 DBA William L. McDowell & Associates
 1309 N.W. 65th Place
 Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33309
 ph [REDACTED]



ESTIMATE

Date	Estimate #
12/12/2017	9452

Name / Address
LSJE, LLC - ST. THOMAS 6100 Red Hook Quarter B3 St. Thomas, VI 00802-1348

Ship To
LSJE, LLC - ST. THOMAS 6100 Red Hook Quarter B3 St. Thomas, VI 00802-1348

P.O. No.	Terms	Rep	FOB	Project
				BAMBOO FLOORI...

Item	Description	Qty	Cost	Total
MISC	PORTFOLIO NATURALS SOLID WIDE PLANK XCORA® FLOORING 5.43" X 72.44" TONGUE AND GROOVE SOLID BAMBOO FLOORING COLOR WHEAT, PRICE PER SQ FT	650	10.63	6,909.50
MVP	BOSTIK MVP MOISTURE VAPOR BARRIER PROTECTION 5 GAL. PAIL	17	219.99	3,739.83
71013242	ILEVEL STRUCTUREWOOD EDGE GOLD FLOORING 23/32 T & G SF EDGE SEAL 48X96 24" OC	48	34.02	1,632.96
V620	VISQUEEN 6 MIL 20' X 100' ROLL	1	71.18	71.18
25N225TPF	1/4" X 2-1/4" FLAT (PHILIPS) HEAD TAPCON 100 PER BOX	7	8.25	57.75
			Total	\$12,411.22

Full payment is due upon receipt of invoice. Late payment minimum fee of \$7.00. Interest charged at 1.75% per month (APR 21%). Buyer agrees to pay all collection cost and fees. Merchandise title remains with the seller until paid in full. Merchandise cannot be used as collateral by any other (un) secured creditor.

Signature _____